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Direction
Margao KTC Bus Stand — Panaji KTC Bus Stand

118 stops

Open route schedule

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Colva Circle

Ravindra Bhavan

Fatorda Stadium

Pandava Chapel/ Pwd

Arlem

Rai Amyakde

Raia

Uzro Junction

Tembyer

Camorlim, Ambora

Aryaman Sai Maruti Arena

Chowgule Dock

Borim Bridge

Borim

Saibaba Temple

Bori Sanquar

Kalmamal

Top Cola

Cona Stop

Dhavli

Route schedule
Margao KTC Bus Stand — Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Monday 17:50

Tuesday 17:50

Wednesday 17:50

Thursday 17:50

Friday 17:50

Saturday 17:50

Sunday 17:50

Route info

Direction: Margao KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 118

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min
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Ponda Tisk

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Fire Station

Ponda RTO Office

GVM's Collage Ponda

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

Safa Masjid

Ponda Market

Curti-Savitri Hall

Upper Bazar

Curti

Khandepar

Chowgule Workshop

Holy Cross

Nestle

M.R.F.

Usgao Tisk

Kelini

Kumyakade

Paludi School

Usgao

usgao Velguem Bridge

Bhamai

Pale Panchayat

Amulyani

Velguem

Surla - Velguem Junction

Digne Sesa Junction

Sonshi



Sonshi Tisk

Ajobha Temple

Solye Temple

Chirwal

Honda Market

Supachi Pud

Pratapnagar

Harvale

Housing Board

Sakhali Hospital

Sankhali KTC Bus Stand

Dessai Nagar

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Vithallapur

Karapur Tisk, Bank

Karapur Tisk

Vijaynagar

Adhar Hospital, Sarvan

Sarvan Cross

Zantye College

Bicholim Hospital

Bicholim Muslim Wada

Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

Shantadurga Highschool

Bordem

Bicholim Housing Board

ITI Bicholim

Vaalshi



Valshi, Mahatme Hospital

Mulgao

Tamda Rasta

Mulgao Junction

Assnoda Paar

Assnoda KTC Bus Stand

St.Clara H.S. Asnoda

Assnora, Bainkade

Near St Claras School

Zarapkar Petrol Pump

Sirsaim Copel

Sirsaim Vadakade

Tivim Railway Stn.

Blooming Bud, Cansa

Cansa Bodiem

Sbi, Cansa Bodiem

Tivim-Colvale Rasta

Thivim Ground

Tivim Banglyakade

Major Bakery, Thivim

Omkar Colony, Madel

Madel

Madel Housing Board

Manguirish Colony

Karaswada, Taaki

Karaswada Char Rasta

Peddem

Dhuler

Mapusa Court



Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Giri Chapel

Green Park Junction

Guirim Cross

Porvorim Tisk

Vadakade

Porvorim Copel

Gulyakade

Training College

Sai Service

Panaji KTC Bus Stand



Direction
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Margao KTC Bus Stand

118 stops

Open route schedule

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Sai Service

Training College

Gulyakade

Porvorim Copel

Vadakade

Porvorim Tisk

Guirim Cross

Green Park Junction

Giri Chapel

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Mapusa Court

Dhuler

Peddem

Karaswada Char Rasta

Karaswada, Taaki

Manguirish Colony

Madel Housing Board

Madel

Omkar Colony, Madel

Major Bakery, Thivim

Tivim Banglyakade

Thivim Ground

Tivim-Colvale Rasta

Sbi, Cansa Bodiem

Route schedule
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Margao KTC Bus Stand

Monday 05:50

Tuesday 05:50

Wednesday 05:50

Thursday 05:50

Friday 05:50

Saturday 05:50

Sunday 05:50

Route info

Direction: Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 118

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Mrg115e-27938002-1102113358


Cansa Bodiem

Blooming Bud, Cansa

Tivim Railway Stn.

Sirsaim Vadakade

Sirsaim Copel

Zarapkar Petrol Pump

Near St Claras School

Assnora, Bainkade

St.Clara H.S. Asnoda

Assnoda KTC Bus Stand

Assnoda Paar

Mulgao Junction

Tamda Rasta

Mulgao

Valshi, Mahatme Hospital

Vaalshi

ITI Bicholim

Bicholim Housing Board

Bordem

Shantadurga Highschool

Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

Bicholim Muslim Wada

Bicholim Hospital

Zantye College

Sarvan Cross

Adhar Hospital, Sarvan

Vijaynagar

Karapur Tisk



Karapur Tisk, Bank

Vithallapur

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Dessai Nagar

Sankhali KTC Bus Stand

Sakhali Hospital

Housing Board

Harvale

Pratapnagar

Supachi Pud

Honda Market

Chirwal

Solye Temple

Ajobha Temple

Sonshi Tisk

Sonshi

Digne Sesa Junction

Surla - Velguem Junction

Velguem

Amulyani

Pale Panchayat

Bhamai

usgao Velguem Bridge

Usgao

Paludi School

Kumyakade

Kelini

Usgao Tisk

M.R.F.



Nestle

Holy Cross

Chowgule Workshop

Khandepar

Curti

Upper Bazar

Curti-Savitri Hall

Ponda Market

Safa Masjid

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

GVM's Collage Ponda

Ponda RTO Office

Ponda Fire Station

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Tisk

Dhavli

Cona Stop

Top Cola

Kalmamal

Bori Sanquar

Saibaba Temple

Borim

Borim Bridge

Chowgule Dock

Aryaman Sai Maruti Arena

Camorlim, Ambora

Tembyer

Uzro Junction



Raia

Rai Amyakde

Arlem

Pandava Chapel/ Pwd

Fatorda Stadium

Ravindra Bhavan

Colva Circle

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Mrg115e Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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